Sportpistole Gruppe B 2012/13

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 16.09.2012

Ligaleiter:

Henle, Axel Wurmbergstr.74 73066 Uhingen Tel.: 07161-388096 Fax: - a.henlel9@gmx.de

Gruppe: 1 SGi Wischenbeuren 11 - SGes Goppingen 111 781 : 721
I SV Wiesensteig 11 - SGes Geislingen/Steige | 753 : 774
I SFr Schlierbach I - SSV Schlat I 752 : 720
Gruppe: I SV Uhingen II - SGi Adelberg I 708 : 687
I SV Bohmenkirch II - 695 : 0
Gruppe: IV SV Hattenhofen 11 - SV Uhingen III 763 : 658
v SGi Ebersbach/Fils 111 - 677 : 0
Tabelle nach dem 1. Wettkampf
Nr. Verein Gesamt Schnitt WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK'5 WK 6
1. SGi Wischenbeuren II 781 781,0 781
2. SGes Geislingen/Steige | 774 774,0 774
3. SV Hattenhofen II 763 763,0 763
4. SV Wiesensteig 11 753 753,0 753
5. SFr Schlierbach I 752 752,0 752
7. SGes Goppingen III 721 721,0 721
8. SSV Schlat I 720 720,0 720
9. SGes Goppingen IV 711 711,0 711

10. SV Uhingen II 708 708,0 708



11.

12.

13.

14.

10.

SV Bohmenkirch II

SGi Adelberg I

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 111

SV Uhingen 111

. Verein

SGi Wischenbeuren 11
SGes Geislingen/Steige 1
SV Hattenhofen II

SV Wiesensteig 11

SFr Schlierbach I

SKam Albershausen IIT
SGes Goppingen 111
SSV Schlat I

SGes Goppingen IV

SV Uhingen II

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr

Name

. Oswald, Thomas

Geiss, Simon
Welte, Steffen
Gallwitz, Ulrich
Meyer, Iris

Mattheis, Herbert

. ?demir, Turgay

Aubele, Karl Eugen

Wagner, Frank

695

687

677

658

Ergebnis

781

774

763

753

752

722

721

720

711

708

Verein

695,0

687,0

677,0

658,0

SGi W2chenbeuren 11

SGi W2chenbeuren 11

SGes Geislingen/Steige [

SGes G?pingen II1
SV Hattenhofen II

SV B?menkirch 11

SGes Geislingen/Steige 1

SV B?menkirch 11

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 111

695

687

677

658

Ergeb. Schnitt W1

271 271,0
267 2670
266 266,0
264 2640
262 2620
261 261,0
260  260,0
259  259,0
259 2590

W2 W3

271

267

266

264

262

261

260

259

259

W4 W5

W6



10. Winter, Jochen
11. Zirpel, Willi
12. Meyer, Vivien
13. Schreiner, Michael
14. Fuhrmann, Markus
15. Swiadek, Willfried
Gubert, Wolfgang
17. Karpischek, J?gen
Wiener, Andreas
19. Schell, Werner
St?r, Jan-Hinrich
21. Schweizer, Harald
22. Ristl, Herbert
Gienger, Walter
24. Baier, Harald
Kleiner, Christian
Rechner, Andreas
27. Gro? Erwin
28. Swiadek, Siegfried
B?mler, Uwe
30. Schiubner, Armin,
31. Fauth, Wilfried
32. Hokenmaier, Thomas
33. Schenk, Thomas
34. Swiadek, G?ter
B?ringer, Karlheinz
36. Barth, Manfred
37. Risel, Dieter
38. Rechner, Iris

39. Horn, J?gen

SV Wiesensteig 11
SFr Schlierbach I
SV Hattenhofen II
SGes G?pingen IV
SV Wiesensteig 11
SSV Schlat I

SGi Adelberg I
SFr Schlierbach I
SFr Schlierbach I
SGes Geislingen/Steige [
SV Hattenhofen II
SV Wiesensteig 11

SGi W?chenbeuren 11

SV Uhingen II

SGes G?pingen III

SV Wiesensteig 11
SSV Schlat I

SV Uhingen 11

SGes G?pingen IV

SGi W?chenbeuren 11

SSV Schlat I

SV Hattenhofen II
SV Uhingen II

SGi W?chenbeuren 11
SGes G?pingen IV

SV Uhingen 11T

258

254

253

252

251

250

250

249

249

248

248

244

243

241

241

240

239

239

237

236

231

231

228

227

222

221

258,0
2540
253,0
252,0
251,0
250,0
250,0
249,0
249,0
248,0
2480
2440

243,0

241,0

241,0

240,0
239,0

239,0

237,0

236.,0

231,0
231,0
228,0
227,0
2220

221,0

258

254

253

252

251

250

250

249

249

248

248

244

243

241

241

240

239

239

237

236

231

231

228

227

222

221



41.

42.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Strehle, Rebekka
H?er, Rolf

Luitz, Heinrich
Mugrauer, G?ter
Kral, Edmund
Czeschka, Peter
Alarcon-Torras, Juan
Stopper, Heinrich
Schanbacher, Klaus
Schultz, Sigismund
Ulrich, Zoltan
Ziegler, Emil
Miiller, Harald
Thomanek, Benjamin
Seybold, Erich
Br?kmann, Walter
Gr?e, Dieter

Rehn, Karl-Heinz
Knappik, Andy

Leittretter, Frank

. Name

. St?z, Roland

Wagner, Melanie

SV Wiesensteig 11
SGi Adelberg I

SGes G?pingen [V
SGes G?pingen IV
SSV Schlat I

SV Uhingen 11

SV Uhingen III

SV Uhingen III

SGi Adelberg I

SGes G?pingen III
SGi Ebersbach/Fils 111
SGi Ebersbach/Fils 111
SKam Albershausen III
SV Uhingen 111

SSV Schlat I

SGes G?pingen III
SV Hattenhofen II

SV B?menkirch II
SFr Schlierbach I

SGi Ebersbach/Fils 111

221

220

219

219

219

219

219

218

217

216

213

205

205

196

191

184

183

175

164

163

221,0

220,0

219,0

219,0

219,0

219,0

219,0

218,0

217,0

216,0

213,0

205,0

205,0

196,0

191,0

184,0

183,0

175,0

164,0

163,0

221

220

219

219

219

219

219

218

217

216

213

205

205

196

191

184

183

175

164

163

Teilnehmer au?r Konkurenz

Verein

SGi W?chenbeuren 11

SGi W?chenbeuren 11

Ergeb. Schnitt
206 206,0
162 162,0

Wl W2 W3

206

162

W4 W5

W6



